Weather and Climate Impacts on Military Operations Workshop Participants

NAME					ORGANIZATION					EMAIL

Alexander Ryzhkov			CIMMS						alexander.ryzhkov@noaa.gov
Ben Bigelow				OU College of Architecture				bigelow@ou.edu
Bill Bunting				NOAA Storm Prediction Center			William.bunting@noaa.gov
Billy Cochran				Fort Sill Fires Center of Excellence
Capt. John Martin			Tinker Air Force Base				john.martin.82@us.af.mil
Capt. Jesse Brown			Vance Air Force Base
Cassandra Shivers-Williams		CIMMS						cs-w@ou.edu
Charles Henderson			Fort Sill Fires Center of Excellence	
Chris Fiebrich				OCS/Oklahoma Mesonet				chris@mesonet.org
James Hocker				OCS/OKFirst						jhocker@ou.edu
Derek Rosendahl			South Central Climate Adaptation Science Center	drose@ou.edu
Diann Riter				Tinker Air Force Base				diann.riter@us.af.mil
Emma Kuster				South Central Climate Adaptation Science Center	emmakuster@ou.edu
Faith Glas				Vance Air Force Base					faith.glas@us.af.mil
Greg Farr				Oklahoma National Guard				gregory.t.farr.mil@mail.mil
Greg McFarquhar			CIMMS						mcfarq@ou.edu
Gregory Demyon			Vance Air Force Base
Harold Brooks			NSSL							Harold.brooks@noaa.gov
Heather Reeves			CIMMS						heather.reeves@noaa.gov
Hernan Moreno			Department of Geography				moreno@ou.edu
Hiriam Tabler				Oklahoma National Guard				hiram.tabler.mil@mail.mil
Jacqueline Van Gemert		Vance Air Force Base					jacqueline_cristene.van_gemert@us.af.mil
Jeff Widener				Center for Spatial Analysis				jwidener@ou.edu
John Antonio				OU College of Engineering				antonio@ou.edu
Johnathan Maat			Vance Air Force Base					jonathan.maat@us.af.mil
Keith Brewster			CAPS							kbrewster@ou.edu

Lans Rothfusz			NSSL							lans.rothfusz@noaa.gov
Leah Kos				SCIPP							lkos@mesonet.org
Margret Boone			SCIPP							mboone@mesonet.org
Mark Shafer				SCIPP							mshafer@mesonet.org
Mark Yeary				Advanced Radar Research Center			yeary@ou.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]Melissa Scott				Center for Spatial Analysis				mscott@ou.edu
MSgt De’Erick Gray			Altus Air Force Base					deerick.gray@us.af.mil
Nickolas Pedri-Miranda		Vance Air Force Base					nickolas.pedri_miranda@us.af.mil
Nustrat Youssouf			CIMMS						Nustrat_Yussouf@ou.edu
Petra Klein		OU College of Atmospheric and Geographic Sciences		pkklein@ou.edu
Phillip Mathews			Vance Air Force Base					phillip.mathews@us.af.mil
Pierre Kirstetter			OU College of Engineering (CES)			pierre.kirstetter@noaa.gov
Randy Peppler			CIMMS						rpeppler@ou.edu
Renee McPherson			South Central Climate Adaptation Science Center	renee@ou.edu
Rick Smith				National Weather Service Norman			richard.smith@noaa.gov
Ricky Rosas				Altus Air Force					RICKY.ROSAS@US.AF.MIL
Robert Walter			Oklahoma National Guard				robert.h.walter2.mil@mail.mil
Sean Bath				NOAA Climate Program Office			sean.bath@noaa.gov
Shideh Shadravan			OU College of Architecture				shideh@ou.edu
SMSgt Philip Mohr			Tinker Air Force Base				philip.mohr@us.af.mil
Stephen Cocks			CIMMS						stephen.cocks@noaa.gov
Steve Gluck				Fort Sill Fires Center of Excellence			william.s.gluck.civ@mail.mil
Tammy McCuen			College of Architecture				tammymccuen@ou.edu
Travis G. Boxley			McAlester Army Ammunition Plant			travis.g.boxley.civ@mail.mil
Travis Smith				CIMMS – FACETS					Travis.Smith@noaa.gov
Wayne Higgins			NOAA Climate Program Office			Wayne.Higgins@noaa.gov
William Tollett			McAlester Army Ammunition Plant			william.c.tollett.civ@mail.mil
Zahed Siddique			OU College of Engineering (Aerospace		zsiddique@ou.edu
					And Mechanical)


[ ————

P
e,
i
EEE
s
EER
B
R
e
B

Tt e ot s

e ons g
g

L u——
et P

[ .
e S

[E T —
it s
" E e

py Jotsimanne
e =
S [
[ . ot
Ehsmes ==

= B



